
Revenue Accounts
Fall 

fundraiser
Comments (Optional)

A. Donations - Individuals or Corporations

Leftover funds in bank account minus reserve $20,000.00
Donations During the year Corporate Matching, Sponsorships
Donations From Fall Ask Campaign $58,000.00 Fallapalooza
Total: $78,000.00

B.  Event Revenue

Spirit Wear Sales $6,000.00
8th Grade Graduation Celebration Sponsor

8th Grade Graduation Celebration Ticket $12,000.00 Assuming $50/ticket, 240 students
Total: $18,000.00

Total Budgeted Revenue $96,000.00

Expenditure Accounts Comments (Optional)

A.  Enrichments

Assemblies / Cultural Activities $1,500.00 Living voices
Awards / Celebrations $12,000.00 8th Grade Banquet
Awards / Celebrations $3,000.00 Additional Banquet costs - custodial, kitchen, tipping fees
Awards / Celebrations $2,000.00 Great Woodward Hangout after Fallapalooza
Classroom Enrichment Materials

Extracurriculars / Clubs

Field Trips

School Functions / Community Events $1,350.00 Field Day, Cocoa and Concert, ASB dance,  baby wall
Staff Appreciation $2,500.00

Student Snacks

Volunteer Program

Total: $22,350.00

B.  Program Services

Integrated Learning Blocks

Library

Math Programs

Reading / Language Arts Programs

Science Programs

PE

Social Studies

Specialist / Elective Programs

CTE (Culinary/photography/)

Student Support Programs $1,000.00 Wonderful Wildcats, Incentive awards
Student Support Programs $3,600.00 April deep dive 

Student Support Programs $8,000.00
Online Subscriptions:  IXL, NYT Upfront, ELA 

Vocabulary, Unique Learning, Scholastic News, GimKit, 
Kami Pro, Vocabulary.com, PearDeck, Seterra,

Student Support Programs $2,200.00 Inspire Speakers 
Total: $14,800.00
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C.  Facility

Emergency Preparedness - yearly set-aside $1,100.00 Food and Water
Emergency Preparedness - finish initial setup

Grounds Enhancement

Major Equipment Purchases

Supplies $300.00 Health Room? Pens/paper for staff?
Total: $1,400.00

D.  Grants

Bond / Levy Contributions (through PTOCC) $1,000.00

Donations / Scholarships / Community Support $0.00

Principal's Allowance

Special Grants $16,000.00

Staff Development & Retreats $3,600.00 Staff Retreat

Staff Stipends $10,600.00
Builders club, Knowledge Master, Chess Club, Speech & 

Debate, Drama Club, Ally club 
Teacher Cash Grants

Individual Staff Grants $16,000.00 $500 per FTE and $75 per para
Total: $47,200.00

E.  Management and General Expenses

Administrative

Bank Charges & Fees $50.00

Dues & Insurance $3,350.00 $2900 for dues, $450 for PTO insurance

Fundraising / Event Expenses $650.00 Fundraising Expenses/Incentives for Fallapalooza

Meeting Supplies / Food $200.00 PTOCC hosting
Other Business Expenses $6,000.00 Spirit wear purchase

Total: $10,250.00

Total Budgeted Expenditures $96,000.00

$0.00 Surplus/Deficit

0.0% Percent of budget


